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Court-Approved Probate Pro Bono Mediator Contact List 

Estates and Trusts 

San Francisco County Superior Court 

April 8, 2024 

    

David W. Baer   

Hartog, Baer, Zabronsky & Verriere 

4 Orinda Way, Suite 200-D  

Orinda, CA  94563  

Tel:   (925) 253-1717 Fax:  (925) 253-0334   dbaer@hbzvlaw.com  

 

Richard M. Bryan  

Bryan*Hinshaw APC 

235 Montgomery Street, 30th Floor 

San Francisco, CA  94104 

Tel:  (415) 296-0800 rbryan@bryanhinshaw.com   

 

Brian F. Connors  

Law Office of Brian F. Connors  

466 Green St. Suite 300  

San Francisco, CA  94133  

Tel:  (415) 896-6000 Fax:  (415) 896-6016   brian@brianconnorslaw.com  

 

Bette B. Epstein  

ADR Services, Inc.  

100 First Street, 27th Floor  

San Francisco, CA 94105  

Tel:   (415) 772-0900 Fax: (415) 772-0960  bepstein@adrservices.org  
 

Michael E. Freedman 

Freedman Law Firm 

580 California Street, Suite 1200 

San Francisco,  CA 94104 

Tel:  (415) 777-1666     Fax:  (415) 777-1699  michael@freedmanlawfirm.com 

 

Caroline K. Hinshaw 

Bryan*Hinshaw APC 

235 Montgomery Street, 30th Floor 

San Francisco, CA  94104 

Tel:  (415) 296-0800  chinshaw@bryanhinshaw.com  
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Sanford Kingsley  

Mediation Offices of Sanford Kingsley  

5758 Geary Blvd., Suite 154  

San Francisco, CA 94121  
Tel:  (415) 867-3819  skmediate@gmail.com  
  

Deb L. Kinney  

Johnston, Kinney & Zulaica LLP  

101 Montgomery St. Suite 1600  

San Francisco, CA 94104  

Tel:  (415) 693-0550 Fax:  (415) 693-0500  deb@jkzllp.com  

 

Stella Pantazis  

San Francisco Superior Court  

400 McAllister Street, Suite 205  

San Francisco, CA  94102  

Tel:  (415) 551-3977   Fax:  (415) 551-3651  spantazis@sftc.org  

 

Benjamin K. Riley 

Bartko LLP  

1 Embarcadero Center Suite 800  

San Francisco, CA  94111  

Tel:  415-956-1900   Fax:  (415) 956-1152  briley@bzbm.com  

   

Seth M. Skootsky  

Skootsky & Der LLP  

90 New Montgomery Street, Suite 600  

San Francisco, CA  94105  

Tel:  (415) 979-9800   Fax:  (415) 979-9821  seth@skootskyder.com 

   

Vincent K. Yu 

Solan, Park & Robello 

177 Post Street, Suite 600 

San Francisco, CA 94108 

Tel: (415) 777-3300   Fax: (415) 777-3301 vyu@solanpark.com  

 

Hon. Victoria Wood (Ret.) 

ADR Services, Inc. 

1999 Harrison Street, 17th Floor 

Oakland, CA 94612 

Tel: (650) 466-6630      judgewoodd@adrservices.com  

katyteam@adrservices.com  
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Andrew Zabronsky  

Hartog, Baer, Zabronsky & Verriere 

4 Orinda Way, Suite 200-D  

Orinda, CA  94563  

Tel:  (925) 253-1717 Fax:  (925) 253-0334  azabronsky@hbzvlaw.com 
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